

SB161_L.025

Amendment No. _____

SB25-161

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Richardson

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 18, line 27, strike "(I) A".
- 2 Page 19, strike lines 1 and 2.
- 3 Page 19, line 3, strike "(II) (A)" and substitute "(I)".
- 4 Page 19, line 21, strike "(B)" and substitute "(II)".
- 5 Page 19, line 22, strike "(5)(g)(II)" and substitute "(5)(g)".

** ** ** *